Pos.
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Pos.

Pos.

Num.

978
509
839
86
585

Num.

155
141

Num.

322
720
185

TABELLA NUMERI DI GARA

ENDURO SPRINT

MINIENDURO CL. 125

CADETTI 2T

Conduttore
MARANO Santi

COSTA Antonio
VITELLO Lorenzo
ARGENTO Antonio Em.
SANFILIPPO Giorgio

JUNIOR 2T
Conduttore
RICEVUTI Flavio
TELLINI Christopher

MAJOR 2T

Conduttore

LA COLA Giancarlo
AMICO Gaetano
PALILLA FABIO

Pos.

Num.

Conduttore

700

MANGANO Salvatore

221

INDELICATO Giuseppe

827

TERRANOVA ALEX

101

DIMICELI Gabriele

BARBACCIA LORENZO

810

TELLINI Mathias

788

ABBATE Federico

70

SCIBILIA Gioele

OV |WIN|F

831

PAGNANO Giorgio

MONTICCIOLO Alessandro

996

BADALAMENTI Andrea

Minienduro Debuttanti

Num.

Conduttore

267

OCCHIPINTI JACOPO

Minienduro Cadetti

Pos.

Num.

Conduttore

513

FALLA Demian

333

GAROFALO Alexander

139

FICILI Alex

222

DI VITA Diego Giovanni

112

MARANO Antonio

29

GRECO Emanuel

Njoju|~A|WIN|EF

364

DI PIETRO TOMMASO




Pos. Num.

138

552

545
87

17
798
356
245
381

O 00O NO UL A WN -
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Pos. Num.

556
325
563
35
539
377

Uk WN P

Pos. Num.

1 198
2 184
3 554

MAJOR 4T
Conduttore

GUARDI GIANLUCA

MARESSA Fabio
LEONE Sebastiano

ALBANO FABIO

GARRETTO Vittorio
STRANO Giambattista
BECCHINA Giovanni
DI FALCO Angelo
MESSINA Massimo
TROIA Salvatore

SENIOR 2T

Conduttore

PUMA Ivan
GENOVESE Salvatore
TERRUSO GAETANO
PRESTIA NICOLA
FICILI Michael

DI PACE GAETANO

SENIOR 4T

Conduttore
BONARRIGO Nicola
MARINO Antonio
PUMILIA Gianvito

Minienduro Junior

Pos.

Num.

Conduttore

213

PEREZ Marco

771

LIBERTO Leonardo

127

TERRANOVA Elias

96

COTTONE Massimo

100

CUSIMANO Edoardo

AN IWIN|F

227

D'ANGELO Diego

Minienduro Senior

Pos.

Num.

Conduttore

172

REPICI Riccardo

825

PAGNANO Giulio

812

BOSCO GIUSEPPE

571

ALBANO Mattia

191

TOLENTINO Giordano A.

102

ANASTASI FILIPPO

454

MONTELEPRE Mattia

O I|IN|[O|LN]|IWIN|F-

210

SARCONE MANFREDI

Minienduro 50

Pos.

Num.

Conduttore

827

TERRANOVA Alex

REGOLARITA' EPOCA GR.5




Pos.
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247
105

Num.

122
448
111
516
405
157
99
237
232
13

Num.

610
510
123
124
512
522
528
293
502
618

505

380
208
151

MARCIANTE Marco
CANNATA Giuseppe

SUPERVETERAN

Conduttore

FALLA Giovanni
PERINO Giuseppe
CAVALERI Antonio
FARGIONE Antonino
CASTRORAO BARBA Daniele
TERRUSO SAMUELE
PARLA Libertino
NICOLOSI MARCELLO
VERNAGALLO Giuseppe
CASSARA' Carmelo

TERRITORIALI 2T

Conduttore
CIRINO Marco

GIARDINA Angelo
MONTAPERTO Francesco
SALERNO Melchiorre
SCHEMBRI Giovanni
GAITA Dario

ADRAGNA Tommaso
LIZZO Fabrizio

BUCCHERI Roberto
GALLINA Valeriano

GALLINA Damiano

PACI Dario
DI PIETRO Andrea
LA LOMIA Ettore

CLASSE 89 - 4T

Pos. | Pett. CONDUTTORE
1 866 |CAVALLARO ROBERTO
2 536 [BUGGEA MICHELE

CLASSE C4

Pos. | Pett. CONDUTTORE
1 251 |REINA CARMELO
2 142 |COSTANZO FILIPPO
3 23 |FRISINA VINCENZO
4 211 |PAGNANO MARCO
5 527 |ALFISI EMILIO

CLASSEC5

Pos. | Pett. CONDUTTORE
1 504 |RAMIREZ GABRIELE
2 235 |ZAMBUTO SALVATORE
3 413 [MODICA SALVATORE

CLASSE D 2

Pos. | Pett. CONDUTTORE

1 343 [COSTANTINO GIUSEPPE
CLASSED 3

Pos. | Pett. CONDUTTORE
1 270 [GUGLIELMO GIUSEPPE
2 519 ([FARAONE FILIPPO
3 311 (LA SALA GIUSEPPE
4 369 (PEDACI MARCO
5 21 |ORESTANO LUIGI
6 523 [BADAGLIACCA Pietro

CLASSED 5

Pos. | Pett. CONDUTTORE
1 209 [CUCCIA FRANCO
2 728 |BIONDO Antonino




14
15
16
17

Pos.

N ot WwN R
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Pos.

22

77
10

Num.

169
354
20

85
212

578

Num.

514
24
212
119

116
118
115
177
154

Num.

546

MINI ENRICO
GULINO SAMUELE
DI VITA Dario

DI MARCO GIUSEPPE

TERRITORIALI 4T

Conduttore

MILITI David
RAMPULLA Alessandro
PIAZZA Francesco Pio

BOSSA ARMANDO

TUMMINELLI Davide
CORSITTO Francesco
LEONE Orlando

TOP CLASS

Conduttore

GULIZIA Gabriele
CAGNINO Francesco Pio
MODICA MATTEO
PULEO Federico

ZAPPARATA Gaetano

LUNARDO Andrea Lorenzo

AMATO Andrea
TESTA Rocco
FIRRINCIELI Danilo

ULTRAVETERAN

Conduttore
BIANCA Giuseppe

3 48 |TALAMO FERDINANDO
4 2 ALDI Fabio
5 809 |DALU' Salvatore
6 523 |BADAGLIACCA PIETRO
CLASSE D 62
Pos. | Pett. CONDUTTORE
1 730|FARO Francesco Maria P.
2 911(VELLA Carlo
3 137|MUSUMECI GIOVANNI
4 677|SANFILIPPO SALVATORE
CLASSE G
Pos. | Pett. CONDUTTORE
1 572 |GUGLIELMO GIULIO
2 563 |TERRUSO GAETANO
3 155 |RICEVUTI FLAVIO
CLASSE S
Pos. | Pett. CONDUTTORE
1 111 [CAVALERI Antonio
2 798 |STRANO GIAMBATTISTA
3 232 |VERNAGALLO Giuseppe
CLASSE T80
Pos. | Pett. CONDUTTORE
1 266 |GRILLETTO GIANLUCA
2 413 |MODICA SALVATORE
3 7 MODICA Matteo
CLASSE X1
1 61 |CILLARI PIETRO
CLASSE X2
| Pos. | Ppett. CONDUTTORE




565
167
501
518

272
163

N o o b WN

Pos. Num.

626
525
373
612
273

g B WN -

Pos. Num.

1 831

ADRAGNA Massimo
PRAINO Fabio Lorenzo
VIVONA Vincenzo

CERRITO Michele

MATERIA Roberto
CASTELLI Giuseppe

VETERAN

Conduttore
SCALA Salvatore
RASPANTI Roberto
CASTIGLIA Giuseppe
CAMPO Emanuele
AUGELLO Fabio

CLASSE 50

Conduttore
PAGNANO Giorgio

1 413 [(MODICA SALVATORE
2 668 |COPPOLA SALVATORE
3 536 |BUGGEA MICHELE
CLASSE 81 - 4T
Pos. | Pett. CONDUTTORE
16|MASSAROTTI GIANNAN.










